Technical Specification
for
FiTs (Fiber Installation Tools)
Table of Contents
1.  Description ............................................................................................................ 1
2.  Features ................................................................................................................ 1
3.  Application ............................................................................................................. 1
4.  Specification .......................................................................................................... 2

 FiTs Main Frame in plastic case
 FP LD 1310 nm plug-in module LC
 Power Meter Module LC Connector
Multimode 850 nm
Singlemode 1310 nm 1490 nm 1550 nm
S2009992 SC
 FiTs Main Frame in plastic case
 FP LD 1310 nm plug-in module SC
 Power Meter Module SC Connector
Multimode 850 nm
Singlemode 1310 nm 1490 nm 1550 nm
Optional Main Frame
S20091009999   FiTs Main Frame in metal case
S20091009998   FiTs Main Frame in plastic case
Optional Fiber Checker Module for FiTs
S20092120650 SC 650 nm Visible Red Light Plug In Module
Optional Light Source Module for FiTs
S20093610850 LC VCSEL LD 850 nm plug-in module LC
S20093620850 SC VCSEL LD 850 nm plug-in module SC
S20093311310 LC FP LD 1310 nm plug-in module LC
S20093321310 SC FP LD 1310 nm plug-in module SC
S20093311550 LC FP LD 1550 nm plug-in module LC
S20093321550 SC FP LD 1550 nm plug-in module SC
S20093411310 LC DFB LD 1310 nm plug-in module LC
S20093421310 SC DFB LD 1310 nm plug-in module SC
S20093411550 LC DFB LD 1550 nm plug-in module LC
S20093421550 SC DFB LD 1550 nm plug-in module SC
FiTs
Fiber Installation Tools
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-5, No. 30 Taiyuan Street, Chupei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan
 VER R1A
Copyright 2016©  Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice
7
S20093511490 LC 1490 CWDM LD plug-in module LC
S20093521490 SC 1490 nm CWDM LD plug-in module SC
Optional Power Meter Module for FiTs
S20094318 LC
LC Connector Power Meter Module for:
Multimode 850 nm